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TULEMUSED

Nimi
Andreas Liinekund
Artur Veske
Joosep Veltson
Markus Ritson
Daniel Liik
Ilja Grigorjev
Rando Aomere
Erik Amor
Nikita Konstantinov
Marko Pedak
Patrick Joan Thomson
Rauno Merila
Mikael Hytonen
Maarek Laos
Kermo Randmae
Asso Kivilaan

Geir Suursild

Karl Koppel
Maanus Leesment
Denis Duskin

Allar Laaneleht
Mihkel Pari

Rait Merisaar
Vladislav Magi
Karl Mitt

Siim Schvede

Priidik Vilumaa
Indrek Jarvoja
Uku Vernik
Kristjan Erik

Siind.

1995
1996
1995
1995
1996
1995
1995
1996
1997
1995
1995
1995
1996
1995
1996
1995

1994
1993
1994
1993
1993
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994

1994
1994
1993
1993

Klubi
Parnu SK

Narva Energia SK

Parnu SK Kalev
Parnu SK
Parnu SK

Narva Energia SK

Parnu SK
Parnu SK

Narva Energia SK

Viljandi SK
Viljandi SK
Parnu SK

Viljandi SK
Viljandi SK
Viljandi SK
Viljandi SK

Parnu SK Kalev
Parnu SK Kalev
Parnu SK Kalev
SAK Tartu

SAK Tartu
TUASK

Parnu SK Kalev
Narva Energia SK
Viljandi SK
Parnu SK Kalev
Viljandi SK
Parnu SK
Kivioli

Viljandi SK

Aeg
20.58,1
21.23,2
21.30,9
21.36,7
21.47,2
22.09,4
22.31,4
22.43,4
23.23,4
23.28,0
23.30,2
23.46,8
24.32,1
24.45,1
25.13,6
26.54,7

20.29,6
20.50,9
21.06,1
21.11,6
21.39,2
21.43,5
21.53,4
22.09,8
22.37,6
22.41,5
22.44,2
22.44,6
23.15,9
23354
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TUDRUKUD B

NAISED k/k
NAISED vet 27-44

NAISED vet 45-59

TUDRUKUD A

MEHED VABA

MEHED vet 27-44

MEHED vet 45-59

MEHED vet 60+

MEHED k/k

NAISED
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Krete Koovit
Erli Mat

Andra Laura Meeksa

Anni Rava
Merike Ellen

Ulvi Lutoskin

Marite Einland
Miina Kask

Gitta Kivilaan
Mari Kodasmaa
Anett kivikas
Barbara Paukson

Kaupo Raag
Ullar Rego
Indrek Magi
Karli Luter
Raivo Kritger

Indrek Vait
Aivar Jurgenson
Juri Ellen
Toomas Vernik

Ants Einsalu
Aivar Vaus

Toivo Zoova

Aleksei Lipintsov
Tamor Bakhoff
Reigo Pihlak

Kaisa Pajusalu
Keret Einaste
Natalija Garankina
Karin Neerot

Eglit VOsu

Koidu Killing
Karmen Alnek

1996
1996
1995

1990

1970

1964

1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1994

1980
1968
1991
1990
1968

1982
1969
1970
1970

1959
1963

1948

1982
1989
1985

1989
1992
1988
1991
1992
1991
1989

Viljandi SK
Viljandi SK
Parnu SK Kalev

Parnu SK

Parnu SK Kalev

Parnu SK Kalev
Parnu SK
Viljandi SK
Parnu SK

Parnu SK
TUASK

Velo Clubbers

Albe Team
Albe Team

Tallinna SK
KJK

Kividli

Albe Team
Tallinna SK

Tallinna SK

Tallinna SK
Parnu SK
TUASK

Parnu SK Kalev
Parnu SK
Viljandi SK
Viljandi SK
Parnu SK

Parnu SK Kalev
SAK Tartu

24.36,7
24.44,3
24.52,2

25.40,9

28.44,3

24.24,8

23.40,2
24.11,1
24.22,2
24.40,7
24.50,5
25.53,6

21.35,0
22.14,8
23.03,8
24.04,9
24.21,6

20.32,1
21.10,0
21,54,1
22.52,6

20.17,7
22.23,8

23.40,7

21.31,3
21.341
22.17,0

21.27,5
23.33,5
23.40,9
24.06,5
24.14,3
24.20,1
24.48,7
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MEHED
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Tonu Endrekson
Andrei Jamsa
Igor Kuzmin
Seten Villmann
Artur Maier
Andrus Sabiin
Alo Kuslap

Kaur Kuslap

Sten-Erik Anderson

Martin Neerot
Rauno Talisoo
Joosep Laos
Jaan Laos
Ronald Vali
Christofer Hillep
Kaarel Kuslap
Marek Meiesaar

1979
1982
1982
1986
1986
1986
1987

1990
1991
1989
1988
1992
1985
1989
1992
1992
1992

Parnu SK
Parnu SK
Narva Energia SK
Parnu SK
Parnu SK
Parnu SK
Viljandi SK
Viljandi SK
Parnu SK Kalev
Viljandi SK
Parnu SK Kalev
Parnu SK Kalev
Parnu SK Kalev
Tallinna SK
Tallinna SK
Viljandi SK
Viljandi SK

19.00,1
19.17,8
19.28,9
19.34,5
19.38,6
19.48,5
20.02,8
20.06,6
20.09,4
20.13,2
20.16,2
20.22,6
20.39,3
20.42,3
20.50,0
21.08,0
21.25,1
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